daily cases / hosp / deaths

Michigan

WWW.pypm.ca

8000 ~

6000 -

4000 A

2000 ~

Mar

=
.
o":

L]

—— cases
alpha cases
delta cases
non-VoC cases
hosp

—— deaths

May Jun Jul

daily cases / hosp / deaths

Michigan

Www.pypm.ca

104 . ° o.o:' ..o‘
103 -
102
: — cases
[ )
== alpha cases
- = delta cases
10! non-VoC cases
1 —— hosp
]l —— deaths
Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug




